MARCA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA REDMOTO
HONDA REDMOTO
HONDA REDMOTO

CRFR

CRF RX

CRFR

CRF RX

CRF RX

CRF RX

CRF RX SUPERMOTO

FILTRO ARIA DT-1 DT EVO12017NO

MODELLO CILINDRATA
250
250
450
450
400
450
450

ANNI
2018 - 2019
2018 - 2019
2017 - 2020
2017 - 2020
2017 - 2020
2017 - 2020
2017 - 2020

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM
17213MKEAQ0
17213MKEAQO0
17213MKEAQO0
17213MKEAQO0
17213MKEAO0
17213MKEAOO
17213MKEAOO




